CAT811, CAT812
4-Pin Microprocessor Power Supply Supervisors
with Manual Reset
DESCRIPTION  FEATURES
 Precision monitoring of
+5.0 V (± 5%, ± 10%, ± 20%),
+3.3 V (± 5%, ± 10%),
+3.0 V (± 10%) and

Characteristics subject to change without notice
CAT811, CAT812
(1)EXAMPLE OF ORDERING INFORMATION
Prefix Device # Suffix
CAT             811                              S                        TB    I              -G                        T10
Company ID Trip Level
L: 4.63V
M: 4.38V
J: 4.00V
T: 3.08V
S: 2.93V
R: 2.63V
Z: 2.32V
Product Number
811: Push-Pull/Active Low Output
812: Push-Pull/Active High Output
Tape & Reel
 T: Tape & Reel
 3: 3,000/Reel
 10: 10,000/Reel
Lead Finish
 Blank: Matte-Tin
G: NiPdAu
Package
TB: SOT-143
Temperature Range
I = Industrial (-40ºC to 85ºC)
Notes:
(1) All packages are RoHS-compliant (Lead-free, Halogen-free).